All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Weigh-Tronix WI-150
Ultra Low-Power Weight Indicator
Limited Availability

 6◆ 5◆ 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 1
Type GUB Junction Boxes & Instrument Enclosures
Ordering Information:
  Catalog Number
               Seal Distance (In.)(1)
            Standard Cover                                          Site Window Cover Inside Dimensions (inches) Maximum Mounting Group Group
      Aluminum               Iron                     Aluminum                      Iron                    Width      Height     Depth Conduit Plate Size B C
       NGUB443A GUB-443 NGUBSW443A GUBSW-443   41⁄4   41⁄4   31⁄4 3⁄4   35⁄8 18 None
 NGUB555A       -- NGUBSW555A         --   53⁄8   53⁄8   5 3⁄4   4 3 None
 NGUB664A GUB-664 NGUBSW664A GUBSW-664   61⁄8   61⁄8   41⁄4 2   53⁄8 18 18
 NGUB976A       -- NGUBSW976A         --   91⁄4   71⁄2   6 2   61⁄4 18 18
 NGUB984A GUB-984 NGUBSW984A GUBSW-984   91⁄8   81⁄8   43⁄8 2   71⁄4 18 18
 NGUB1093A GUB-1093 NGUBSW1093A GUBSW-1092 10   9   315⁄16 2   8 18 18
 NGUB10105A GUB-10105 NGUBSW10105A GUBSW-10105 105⁄8 105⁄8   51⁄2 4   9 18 18
 NGUB10106A       -- NGUBSW10106A         -- 101⁄8 101⁄8   6 4   83⁄8 3 3
 NGUB10108A       -- NGUBSW10108A         -- 101⁄8 101⁄8   8 4   83⁄8 3 3
 NGUB12128A       -- NGUBSW12128A         -- 121⁄8 121⁄8   8 4 101⁄4 3 3
 NGUB121212A       -- NGUBSW121212A         -- 121⁄8 121⁄8 12 4 101⁄4 3 3
◆ Boss required - contact factory for price
and availability.
▲ Mounting feet located in vertical position.
(1) For Groups B and C, all conduits must be sealed within specified distance of enclosure.